
423-847-4700  |  www.GoAVM.com

Your Complete Source 
For Hospitality &
Janitorial Supplies

Let’s Do Business!

GoAVM.com
Website

800-218-3995
Toll Free

Orders@GoAVM.com
Email

423-847-4700
Call or Text

DCA BSIZE CAT. NO.

FULL

QUEEN

KING*

BB-4572

BB-5172

BB-6772

7.5”, 10”

7.5”, 10”

7.5”, 10”

53”

60”

76”

70”

70”

70”

45.25”

51.25”

67.25”

 Support LegDurable Brown Finish

ACME METAL BED BASE 
The patent-pending Acme Bed Base is a 
freestanding bed frame with mattress supports 
made of high-grade steel. We include support 
legs for maximum strength and stability.

Our engineers continue to perfect this product 
that saves time and money for hotels, motels, 
camps, and resorts. 

- Easy to set-up. See our Acme Metal
Bed Base Set Up How-To Video at
www.acmemetalproducts.com or on
YouTube

- Never lose anything under a bed or
try to clean under a bed again

- High-quality steel ensures this bed
base will last

- No more creaking and squeaking

C

A

B

D

*Also available for Califorina King beds


