423-847-4700 | www.GoAVM.com



ACME METAL BED BASE

The patent-pending Acme Bed Base is a freestanding bed frame with mattress supports made of high-grade steel. We include support legs for maximum strength and stability.

Our engineers continue to perfect this product that saves time and money for hotels, motels, camps, and resorts.

- Easy to set-up. See our Acme Metal Bed Base Set Up How-To Video at www.acmemetalproducts.com or on YouTube
- Never lose anything under a bed or try to clean under a bed again
- High-quality steel ensures this bed base will last
- No more creaking and squeaking

SIZE	CAT. NO.	A	B	C	D
FULL	BB-4572	7.5", 10"	53"	70"	45.25"
QUEEN	BB-5172	7.5", 10"	60"	70"	51.25"
KING*	BB-6772	7.5", 10"	76"	70"	67.25"

^{*}Also available for Califorina King beds



Durable Brown Finish



Support Leg







